
Maternity Orientation,
Tour & Baby Shower
Pre-register for your upcoming delivery, meet our friendly and
knowledgeable staff and get all of your questions answered.

Family and friends are welcome to attend. 

 Monday, January 9
 Monday, February 13
 Monday, March 13
 Monday, April 10
 Monday, May 15
 Monday, June 12

2017 Schedule
 Monday, July 10
 Monday, August 14
 Monday, September 11
 Monday, October 16
 Monday, November 13
 Monday, December 4

10:00 am - 12:00 pm

Please park in the main lot. Parking is validated.

To register, please call
310-680-8702
Leave your name and phone number 
and you will be automatically 
registered for the tour. 

Orientation begins at
Centinela Hospital Medical Center
in the IKP Auditorium:
555 East Hardy Street
Inglewood, CA 90301

Centinela Hospital Medical Center

310-673-4660   www.centinelamed.com
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Ali Morshedi-Meibodi, MD
Cardiology and Interventional Cardiology
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